Air-Operated
Double Diaphragm Pumps
The TC-X250 pumps are heavy duty pumps with excellent leak resistance,
exceptional flow performance and high reliability. They offer high flow rates
and solids handling.
Featuring the new Looped C® Air Motor Technology
New Air EcoRing feature provides lower air consumption.
Maximum Flow Rate:	 58.1GPM (220 L/Min)

TC-X250, G/C/V - NPT TC-X250 G/C/V - FLANGE
    DIMENSIONS
     MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
3
EXHAUST
NPT /4
AIR INLET
NPT 8/3
LIQUID OUTLET
NPT  1
NPT  1
LIQUID INLET
FLUID
 OUTLET
A NPT  1
LIQUID INLET
LIQUID OUTLET
NPT  1
13.9” (353mm)
(14.8” (375mm))